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Region’

Price ~ Price Price Price Price
Japan
Korea s > 0 = 200.-
Taiwan
Singapo.re . . 220.- ) )
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 220.- - 280.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- - -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- - =
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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CHUBB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL

PP wHuADUWSISUBW Comprehensive Plan
Coveraps and Sum ksured Essential Premium Ultimate
mwm 2,000,000 4,000,000 6,000,000
AdnnwewnafifioBuludhods:inn 2,000,000 4,000,000 6,000,000
dnunwinuadodoofifiobutudsnat 100,000 200,000 300,000
wavslooiswiudmdumsiddnuiwenua 2,000/2400 3,000/2400 4,000/2400.
Dugdonlut duch ool 10,000 goaaliiu 15,000 gonoliviu 20,000
) M:Mmu;am 2,000,000 3,000,000 4.000.000
Lo d Eadgndn a0 2,000,000 3,000,000 4,000,000
dlgawh -~ Az 2 244 : ”‘m so m 200,000
[ ‘_ﬂ_ R » 0
iy rasasa0s <irng 50,000 150,000 200,000
Anutukosaudoy 1,000,000 3,000,000 4,000,000
vEmsdomSoqnidu 24 dluo AsDUNaU AsSaUAAU ASDURRU
MSUDMANMSIGUMO 100,000 300,000 500,000
1,000/6e 2,000/60u. 4,000/6uu
msadwaviiesdu goqolihvu 4,000 Jeaaliiiu 8,000 goaoliviiu 16,000
mswaraifiusoudovoins:uums 1,000/85u 2,000/6uu 4,000/60u
Sodwihedd quqolifiu 4,000 aeqalithu 8 000 goaoluviu 16,000
msiumeddnnms 1,000/80u. 2,000/60u 4,000/6uu
wWisudumonistu goqalihiu 4,000 goqaliifu 8,000 Foaoliiu 16,000
1,000/80u 2,000/6uu 4,000/800
mswmamsdoestu qeqolhivu 4,000 gonoliviu 8,000 goaoliviu 16,000
1,000/65u 2,000/66 4,000/680
anwdmdwoonsadhndumo goaoliu 4,000 qeaolduiu 8,000 goaolviu ¥%,000
msgondenionnud in 1.000/8u/ g0 5,000/8u/d/ya 5,000/8u/diy0
wumoua:/nEantwiludoud> qoqoliiiu 8,000 qeqoliifiu 40,000 gonalihiu 40,000
q . - 3,000 5,000
msq WMo . 3,000 5,000
anwiviododasinsdo % 15,000 20,000
= SwoB - - 50,000 100,000
unRuADUWSISUBW .
WU g
dAmsudowssiuivaws:niw 6 1dou do 850 PUSTES Essential
+ SunuSuwssdusomuda 1 vooifidows:3w 66 - 8S 0 oullu 50%
*+ upvdunuduws:Aufsawis:ylumsio fodbusgiuusufision 4 3u 627
» SwouSumsdudomudo 1. voodAlowsHiw 6 W@ou - 10 U sullu 50% 5 740
vovSiusudunwsiudsdoduuagogolitiu 1.500,000 uvin
6 859
vz .wF'“.zir'p;r e | Ewdw, 33y, Ao, vovfids, ganuniie 7 m
IEAT, B8 '-:n‘.fg'.em'.-u. Mgy ” 8 des
trrmussuunst, srndgUrs UG Sus
o Sl - —————- 9 1,005
** Suvssduivlon Viin dudaninfsduie Siio (uwnou) 10 1024
« snssudndous:du voo uldn Juimidadusduio Fida (umsu) -
wa: fuims vov Vidn anunnioandn Sio Suulowuis n 1,183
.o Au shows:duduo:doort vEin duimdadusidude Sida (umuu)
Towase e Seuly Wulumunsusssd A RGN Butmaniusdud $yto (Lwwu) dmuodiiu 12 1,202
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02-1385151 / 080-2345780

Line : @siamtravelmart

sm/riw (un)

Premium
1,115
1378
1394
1,467
1,777
1,805
1,832
2,057
2,085

Ultimate

1,378
1,748
1,769
1,860
2,19
2,226
2,261
2541
2,576



